FreshAire® Series
PTACs
HEAT PUMPS
PURCHASER P.O. # DATE
PROJECT LOCATION
ENGINEER ARCHITECT
SUBMITTED BY FOR APPROVAL FOR REFERENCE
ITEM PLAN DESIGNATION QUANTITY COOLING Btu VOLTAGE FRIEDRICH MODEL

Dual motors for quiet operation
Durable, powder coat paint finish
Indoor coil frost sensor protects the
compressor to lengthen the life of the unit.
Separate heat and cool range limits
Central desk control ready allowing hotel
owners to control units from a central
location
Condensate removal systems uses slinger
ring technology
Electronic defrost control ensures more run
time in the efficient heat pump mode
Washable, air filter
Service error code memory storage
Emergency heat override
PXSB23020 Electrical Subbase - 230V 15A and 20A Qty
PXSB23030 Electrical Subbase - 230V 30A Qty
PXSB26520 Electrical Subbase - 265V 20A Qty
PXSB26530 Electrical Subbase - 265V 30A Qty
RT7 Wired Digital Thermostat Qty
RT7P Wired Programmable Digital Thermostat Qty
EMRT2 Wired Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty
EMWRT2 Wireless Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty
VRPXEMRT2 Preferred Wireless Thermostat with Occupancy Sensor Qty
WRT2 Wireless Digital Thermostat Qty
EMOCT Online Connection Kit Qty
EMRAF Remote Access Fee Qty
EMRHCF Energy Management Remote Humidity Control Fee Qty
PXPCFA23015 LCDI 230V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA23020 LCDI 230V 205A Cord - 3.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA23030** LCDI 230V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW Qty
PXPCFA26515 Non-LCDI 265V 15A Cord - 2.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA26520 Non-LCDI 265V 20A Cord - 3.5 kW Qty
PXPCFA26530** Non-LCDI 265V 30A Cord - 5.0 kW Qty
PDXWSA Wall Sleeve Qty
PDXWSEXT18 Deep Wall Sleeve- For walls up to 17 1/2" deep Qty
PDXWSEXT24 Deep Wall Sleeve- For walls up to 23 1/2" deep Qty
PDXWSEXT Custom Deep Wall Sleeve, For walls from 13 1/4"

Voltage 230V 265V
Amps 15 20 30 15 15 20 25
Heater Size 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW 1.5 kW 2.5 kW 3.5 kW 5.0 kW
Receptacles
NEMA#
Receptacle 6-15R 6-20R 6-30R 7-15R 7-15R 7-20R 7-30R
NEMA#
Plug 6-15P 6-20P 6-30P 7-15P 7-15P 7-20P 7-30P
230/208V ELECTRIC HEATER RATING
(CONFIGURATION BASED ON POWER CORD)
POWER CORD # VOLTAGE BRANCH CKT AMPS MCA WATTS
PXPCFA23015 230/208 15 13.9 2500
PXPCFA23020 230/208 20 19.9 3600
PXPCFA23030* 230/208 30 27.5 5000
PXPCFA26515 265V 15 12.0 2500
PXPCFA265151 265V 15 7.3 1500
PXPCFA26520 265V 20 16.8 3500
PXPCFA26530* 265V 25 23.8 5000
*Cannot be used on PVH09K3FA
¹ Data for Model PVH09R